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ADELPHI BAND

NEWSLETTER

JOHN BROWN, DIRECTOR 121st Year of the Band
Following is the coming events known at this time: May 23,2001

May 27- Sunday
May 27- Sunday
May 28- Monday

June 1 - Friday

June 11&18
June 29 -Friday

July 4 - Wednesday
July 7- Saturday

July 14 -Saturday
July 16- Monday

July 21- Saturday

July 23- Monday

July 28-Saturday

Pleasant Hill Church (South of Adelphi) 1 PM
Green Summit Cemetery in Adelphi 2:00 PM
Memorial Day Hallsville - Concert at 9:30 AM. Parade later.

Waverly United Methodist Church 6PM Concert
At 2nd Traffic light Turn east (at Court House)

Practice at Band Hall in Hallsville- 7:30 PM
Pickéway Co. Fair Races-Circleville 12:30 PM

Ashville 4th Parade. Be on Band Wagon and ready at 11 AM
for Parade. Concert later.

Gibisonville Parade. Pai'ade forms at farm on West Side.
Parade at 11AM and concert later.

Laurelville Firemans Fest. Concert at 4 PM & Parade 6PM
Practice at Band Hall in Hallsville- 7:30 PM

Kingston Festival. 4PM Parade. Parade starts near
Hill Funeral Home.

Practice at Band Hall in Hallsville- 7:30 PM

Clarksburg Field Day. Concert at 3PM ?

Aug4 & 5 35}8 &‘”’\Ross County Fair Races. Play at 12:30 PM

The Adelphi Band has a rich tradition of being the best Community Band in this
Central Ohio Area. We should strive to keep up this tradition. We need every
member to be present.



